
Federation Headteacher: Ms Z Brittan BA (Hons)  
 
 

 
Carlisle Infant School 

Broad Lane, Hampton, TW12 3AJ 
Tel: 020 8979 2770 

E-mail:  info@carlisle.richmond.sch.uk 
Head of School: Mr D Wells BA (Hons) 

 

Hampton Hill Junior School 
St. James’s Avenue, Hampton Hill, TW12 1HW 

Tel: 020 8979 3019 
Email: student@hamptonhill.richmond.sch.uk 

Head of School: Mr M Lowery BA (Hons) 
 

 
 

  
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2027 – 2028 

 
Autumn Term 2027  
 
Thursday  2nd September INSET 
 
Friday  3rd September INSET 
 
Monday  6th September Children return  
 
Friday  17th December End of term (1.30 pm CIS/1.45 pm HHJS) 
 
 
Autumn Half Term: Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October 2027 
 

Spring Term 2028 
 
Tuesday   4th  January INSET 
 
Wednesday  5th  January Children Return 
 
Friday  7th April   End of Term (1.30 pm CIS/1.45 pm HHJS) 
 
 
Spring Half Term: Monday 14th February – Friday 18th February 2028 
 

Summer Term 2028 
 
Monday  24th  April  Children Return 
 
Monday  1st May  May Day Bank Holiday 
 
Friday  26th May  INSET 
 
Thursday  20th July  End of Term (1.30 pm CIS/1.45 pm HHJS) 
 
Friday  21st July  INSET 
 
 
Summer Half Term: Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2028 
 
Children  Total 190 days 
Staff Total 195 days 
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